stockholders of $2.68 per share and an immediate dilution to new investors in this offering of $16.12 per share. The
following table illustrates this pro forma per share dilution in net tangible book value to new investors.

Initial public offering price per share   $ 15.00

Pro forma net tangible book value
(deficit) per share
as of December 31, 2013

$ (3.80 )

Increase per share attributable to new
investors  2.68

Pro forma net tangible book value per
share after this offering               (1.12 )

Dilution per share to new investors   $ 16.12

The following table summarizes as of the date of this offering, on an as adjusted basis, the number of shares of Class
A common stock purchased, the total consideration paid and the average price per share paid by the new investors,

Edgar Filing: PHIBRO ANIMAL HEALTH CORP - Form 424B4

78

based upon an initial public offering price of $15.00 per share, after giving effect to the 0.442-for-1 split and
reclassification of our common stock to take place immediately prior to the completion of this offering and before
deducting estimated underwriting discounts and offering expenses:

   Shares Purchased  Total Consideration

Average
Price
Per

Share

   Number  Percent  Amount  Percent

Existing
stockholders  4,697,561  26.9%$ 50,123,161  20.8%$ 10.67

New
investors  12,745,392  73.1  191,180,880  79.2  15.00

Total  17,442,953  100 %$ 241,304,041  100 %

The tables and calculations above are based on 17,442,953 shares of Class A common stock outstanding after the
completion of this offering and assume no exercise by the underwriters of their option to purchase up to an additional
1,911,808 shares from the selling stockholder. The number of shares outstanding excludes, as of the date of this
offering, an aggregate of 5,131,620 shares of Class A common stock reserved for issuance under our equity incentive
plan.
50

Edgar Filing: PHIBRO ANIMAL HEALTH CORP - Form 424B4

79

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Except as otherwise indicated, the discussion and tables above assume no exercise of the underwriters’ option to